Response_Date

7/30/19 11:47 PM
7/30/19 11:42 PM

7/30/19 11:19 PM
7/30/19 11:18 PM
7/30/19 11:09 PM
7/30/19 11:03 PM

7/30/19 10:52 PM

7/30/19 10:28 PM
7/30/19 10:27 PM
7/30/19 10:24 PM
7/30/19 10:21 PM
7/30/19 10:16 PM
7/30/19 10:10 PM
7/30/19 10:00 PM
7/30/19 9:58 PM
7/30/19 9:55 PM
7/30/19 9:49 PM
7/30/19 9:46 PM

7/30/19 9:42 PM

7/30/19 9:27 PM

7/30/19 9:23 PM
7/30/19 9:09 PM
7/30/19 8:12 PM
7/30/19 7:47 PM
7/30/19 7:46 PM
7/30/19 7:38 PM
7/30/19 7:36 PM

Problem

Area Check
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Safe 2 Tell

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Shots Heard
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Pedestrian Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Building Check
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Enforcement

Motor Vehicle Theft
Traffic Complaint
Theft

Repo/Private TOW
Building Check
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

19TH ST/ ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
GOLDENVUE DR/ LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2033 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

golden cemetary, golden

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2nd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 3rd Area

39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hampton Inn & Suites

1109 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17603 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

613 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

543 Canyon View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

07302019-0419325
07302019-0419314

07302019-0419278
07302019-0419283
07302019-0419262
07302019-0419256

07302019-0419240

07302019-0419199
07302019-0419194
07302019-0419189
07302019-0419186
07302019-0419174
07302019-0419161
07302019-0419149
07302019-0419147
07302019-0419142
07302019-0419126
07302019-0419124

07302019-0419113

07302019-0419075

07302019-0419074
07302019-0419042
07302019-0418949
07302019-0418901
07302019-0418895
07302019-0418883
07302019-0418877

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004229

GN19-004228



7/30/19 7:20 PM
7/30/19 7:11 PM

7/30/19 7:11 PM

7/30/19 6:40 PM
7/30/19 6:39 PM

7/30/19 6:35 PM

7/30/19 6:15 PM
7/30/19 6:09 PM

7/30/19 6:01 PM

7/30/19 6:01 PM
7/30/19 5:59 PM
7/30/19 5:55 PM
7/30/19 5:41 PM
7/30/19 5:39 PM
7/30/19 5:05 PM
7/30/19 4:52 PM
7/30/19 4:45 PM
7/30/19 4:39 PM
7/30/19 4:36 PM
7/30/19 4:31 PM

7/30/19 4:28 PM

7/30/19 4:22 PM
7/30/19 4:15 PM
7/30/19 4:14 PM
7/30/19 4:13 PM
7/30/19 4:09 PM
7/30/19 4:06 PM
7/30/19 4:02 PM
7/30/19 3:53 PM
7/30/19 3:47 PM

Theft

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Follow Up
Citizen Assist
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Traffic Complaint
Welfare Check
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Theft

Area Check

Parking Complaint
MVA Hit and Run

MVA Property Damage

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Crim Mischief
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17481 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb E Of C470, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ponderosa Cir / Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
14th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1135 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Smith Rd.

Smith Rd.

Smith Rd. and Lookout mtn.

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W COLFAX AVE / WEST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

802 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17700-17898 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07302019-0418848
07302019-0418824

07302019-0418825

07302019-0418785
07302019-0418784

07302019-0418787

07302019-0418740
07302019-0418736

07302019-0418707

07302019-0418704
07302019-0418696
07302019-0418687
07302019-0418663
07302019-0418647
07302019-0418576
07302019-0418549
07302019-0418557
07302019-0418524
07302019-0418514
07302019-0418505

07302019-0418500

07302019-0418481
07302019-0418555
07302019-0418554
07302019-0418553
07302019-0418447
07302019-0418442
07302019-0418428
07302019-0418412
07302019-0418395

GN19-004226

GN19-004227

GN19-004225
GN19-004224

GN19-004223



7/30/19 3:45 PM
7/30/19 3:44 PM
7/30/19 3:20 PM
7/30/19 3:18 PM
7/30/19 3:12 PM
7/30/19 3:09 PM
7/30/19 3:08 PM
7/30/19 3:07 PM
7/30/19 3:05 PM
7/30/19 3:03 PM
7/30/19 2:39 PM
7/30/19 2:26 PM
7/30/19 2:19 PM
7/30/19 2:14 PM
7/30/19 1:58 PM
7/30/19 1:57 PM
7/30/19 1:43 PM

7/30/19 1:33 PM

7/30/19 1:25 PM
7/30/19 1:19 PM
7/30/19 1:18 PM
7/30/19 1:13 PM
7/30/19 1:09 PM
7/30/19 12:38 PM
7/30/19 12:37 PM
7/30/19 12:01 PM
7/30/19 11:51 AM
7/30/19 11:45 AM
7/30/19 11:31 AM
7/30/19 11:26 AM
7/30/19 11:25 AM

7/30/19 10:47 AM

7/30/19 10:35 AM

Area Check

Advised PD

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Crim Mischief
Parking Complaint
Found Property
Follow Up

Follow Up
Pedestrian Stop
Leash Law Violation

Theft

Elder Abuse

Found Property
Follow Up
Attempt To Locate
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Welfare Check
Follow Up

Area Check

Citizen Assist
Traffic Complaint
Suspicious Person
Follow Up

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Crim Mischief

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15900-15922 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
651-699 SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

528 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 WB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Tennis Courts At The Creek

1045 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

525 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18445 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1217 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 93 / WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

357 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07302019-0418391
07302019-0418388
07302019-0418329
07302019-0418320
07302019-0418308
07302019-0418297
07302019-0418298
07302019-0418291
07302019-0418304
07302019-0418286
07302019-0418255
07302019-0418225
07302019-0418206
07302019-0418195
07302019-0418162
07302019-0418161
07302019-0418133

07302019-0418100

07302019-0418082
07302019-0418070
07302019-0418061
07302019-0418050
07302019-0418040
07302019-0417962
07302019-0417959
07302019-0417856
07302019-0417829
07302019-0417816
07302019-0417788
07302019-0417777
07302019-0417769

07302019-0417678

07302019-0417659

GN19-004221

GN19-004220

GN19-004218|GN19-
004219
GN19-004222
GN19-004216

GN19-004217



7/30/19 10:22 AM
7/30/19 10:06 AM
7/30/19 9:58 AM
7/30/19 9:46 AM

7/30/19 9:18 AM

7/30/19 9:06 AM
7/30/19 8:58 AM
7/30/19 8:55 AM
7/30/19 8:53 AM
7/30/19 8:48 AM
7/30/19 8:41 AM
7/30/19 8:35 AM
7/30/19 8:13 AM
7/30/19 7:41 AM
7/30/19 7:27 AM
7/30/19 7:11 AM
7/30/19 6:41 AM
7/30/19 2:43 AM
7/30/19 2:25 AM
7/30/19 2:13 AM
7/30/19 2:07 AM
7/30/19 2:04 AM
7/30/19 1:56 AM
7/30/19 1:34 AM
7/30/19 1:32 AM
7/30/19 12:58 AM

7/30/19 12:51 AM

7/30/19 12:29 AM

Wildlife

Traffic Complaint
Found Property
Abandoned Vehicle

Special Assignment PD

Area Check

Area Check

Leash Law Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Motor Vehicle Theft
Area Check

Theft

Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check

Area Check

Assist Other Agency

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

1401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb / C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
922 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

107 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1655 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Zeta St / E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

528 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16026 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16000 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

CORPORATE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07302019-0417627
07302019-0417598
07302019-0417578
07302019-0417557

07302019-0417495

07302019-0417465
07302019-0417448
07302019-0417446
07302019-0417436
07302019-0417426
07302019-0417406
07302019-0417397
07302019-0417357
07302019-0417304
07302019-0417283
07302019-0417258
07302019-0417237
07302019-0417107
07302019-0417092
07302019-0417083
07302019-0417077
07302019-0417074
07302019-0417067
07302019-0417053
07302019-0417052
07302019-0417015

07302019-0417005

07302019-0416986

GN19-004215

GN19-004214



